
S.No. 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

S.No. 

1 

2 

4 

5 

Name of Student 

Apoorva Upadhyay 

Mahak 

Tushar Singh Pal 
Kapil Saini 

Jahnvi Khuteta 

Akshara 
Maheshwari 

Garima Pancholi 

Arjun Saini 
Aditi Rathi 

Name of Student 

Mohit Swami 

Charvi Kumawat 

Raksha Soni 

Yogita Daiya 
Govind 

HA 2023-24 

Name of Father 
Indra Kumar 

Upadhyay 
Mahavir 

Umesh Singh Pal 
Dinesh Saini 

Dr. Anil Khandelwal 

Anil Kumar 
Maheshvwari 

Rajesh Pancholi 
Nandlal Saini 

Vasudev Rathi 

Name of Father 
Shrawan Kumar 

Swami 
Dharmendra Verma 

Dwarka Prasad Soni 
Ratan Singh Daiya 

Omprakash 

Percentage 
96.80% 

93.20% 

93.20% 

92.80% 

91.60% 

89.80% 

87.40% 

86.40% 

85.40% 

Percentage 
82.60% 

79.20% 

77.80% 
77.60% 

77.60% 

i 21.07.2023 

Category 
Gen 

OBC 

Gen 

OBC 

Gen 

Gen 

OBC 

OBC 

Gen 

Category 
OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 



S.No. 
1 

N 

3 

4 

S.No. 
1 

2 

S.No. 

1 

Name of Student 

Piyush Maholiya 
Vinayak Meghwal 

Manish Kumar 
Adiwal 

Harkesh Bairwa 

Name of Student 

Komal Meena 

Niyati Mawar 

Name of Father 
Dinesh Maholiya 

Rajkumar Meghwal 

Pooja Kumari 

Kanhaiya lal Adiwal 

Makhan Bairwa 

Name of Father 

Amar Singh Meena 
Vikas K. Mawar 

aefs fAs (EWS)af 

Name of Student Name of Father 

Ashish Mangal 

Percentage 
82.20% 

81.60% 

72.4% 

79.00% 

71.60% 

Percentage 
73.80% 
71.60% 

Percentage 

Category 
SC 

SC 

GEN 

SC 

SC 

Category 
ST 

ST 

Category 

Jeul , 2s 



S.No. 

2 

S.No. 
1 

3 

2 

3 

3 

2 

S.No. 

1 

1 

2 

3 

Name of Student 
Manshika Singh 

Chauhan 
Divya Khatri 

Pratiksha Jain 

Name of Student 

Nishtha 

Anika Yadav 
Pawan Kumar 

Name of Student 

Piyush Parewa 
Kanika Chauhan 

Vishal Samariya 

yfr i 2022 -23 

Name of Father 

Deepak Chauhan 

Jai Prakash Khatri 
Mahendra K. Jain 

Name of Father 
Anil Kumar 

Yogesh Yadav 
Kashi Ram 

Name of Father 

Kapil Parewa 
Krishn Datt Chauhan 

Choturam Samariya 

Percentage 
85.00% 

82.20% 

80.80% 

Percentage 
77.00% 

76.00% 

74.60% 

Percentage 
68.00% 

67.60% 

60.20% 

Category 
GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

Category 
OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Category 
SC 

SC 

SC 

2.202 3 
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